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I-MOVE transfer chair

FEATURES

«  Durable and made
to last with epoxy
coated steel frame

- Sliding footrest for patient
support and comfort

- Polyurethane armrests fold
up to support safe transfers

«  Front swivel castors
and large rear castors
make it easy to move

« Central braking
system can be operated
in standing position

«  Seamless vinyl finish
promotes good infection
control and is easy to clean

- Stacks for compact storage

« 2% 125mm swivel castors
at front, 2x 300mm

THOUGHTFULLY DESIGNED FOR HOSPITAL AND EMERGENCY castors at rear
DEPARTMENTS, THE I-MOVE TRANSFER CHAIR IS A STACKABLE
WHEELCHAIR, THAT SAFELY RECEIVES AND TRANSPORT PATIENTS *  2yearwarranty

The I-MOVE is strong, yet easy to handle and has an aesthetically
pleasing appearance. In addition to being practical, I-MOVE provides
a fouch of modernity and adds colour to your department.
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With user-friendly features like a sliding footrest and cushion seat y ‘ /4
foam, the I-MOVE has been designed to ensure patients can be seated :
comfortably. To make life easier for hospital feams, front swivel castors
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help ensure the I-MOVE moves seamlessly, while polyurethane armrests >
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fold up to support safe transfers to/from beds and chairs.

For patient safety, a central braking system can be easily operated from X
a standing position by the attendant. The I-MOVE is easy clean and

space-saving as the chairs stack neatly together when not in use. .
Sliding footrest

Model Colour Code
Blue . 3186
I-MOVE transfer chair | Green . 3185
Fuchsia . 3183
Stacks for compact storage
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Specifications

Overall dimensions

Seat depth

Seat height

Armrest height
Width between arms

Cushion foam thickness

Product weight

‘ ’ Made in France

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

Adjustable legrest (each)
Code: 3192

Attachment brackets (pair)
Code: 3191

1050mm

1000mm

750mm

460mm

550mm

240mm

540mm

50mm

200kg

35kg

Oxygen cylinder holder
Code: 3190

Removable IV pole
with 2 hooks

Cubro

Accessory basket
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